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ISIN:  US0527691069

Overview

2024/07/18 11:26:47

Price
230.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.63% (1.45)

US0527691069
ADSK
Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

49,283 EUR
S&P 500

227.05 EUR (360)
228.65 EUR (350)
230.20 EUR
230.80 EUR
229.00 EUR
228.85 EUR
230.50356 EUR
309

71,184.85

10

1

WKN: 052769106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0527691069&ID_NOTATION=10992135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0527691069&ID_NOTATION=10992135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdc7a26df92ca4ba675f7be8247b8bdd4373d9e319aac6e02fb9ac1f86d98585&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84587a16922514f80&time=1721395840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77f44b2bf508681b67e76bf51911bb1bde1437d83a995b369a37e6abc37a3f99&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0207e2ab5a70c131b&time=1721395840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13dc1c79e10f1bf7e1d6095b221915aba0b6ce7b5dd887fca6e4f4bba7dab550&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=020fa1b632ce7ceef&time=1721395840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=091cbadfcc2ad903cda74e9c65b1f29175777eec3157fb77a41238129c1bdc18&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=323e6d0af237fdcdc&time=1721395840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3e4c1ed2457b5666c8d061fbe3e737b8790e5581712c40ebf88b9705476c1b5&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e23ffe625b1580682&time=1721395840&tool=RSC

AUTODESK INC

Details

2024/07/18 11:26:47

Price
230.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.63% (1.45)

ISIN US0527691069
Symbol ADSK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 49,283 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 227.05 EUR (360)
Ask (Ask size) 228.65 EUR (350)
Open 230.20 EUR
High 230.80 EUR
Low 229.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 228.85 EUR
VWAP 230.50356 EUR
Volume (pcs) 309
Trading volume 71,184.85
Number of trades 10
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.40% +20.41% -7.94%
Perf (abs.) +9.65 +38.79 -19.75
Beta 1.52 1.48 1.57
Volatility 27.60 26.67 36.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AUTODESK INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  13:00
07/18

Tradegate 2024/ 11:26
07/18

Stuttgart 2024/  08:09
07/18

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00
0717

Munich 2024/  08:07

Price

230.35 EUR

230.30 EUR

229.15 EUR

250.18 USD

229.55 EUR

231.11 EUR (260
222.42 EUR (614
218.19 EUR (494
210.95 EUR (459

261.20 EUR (2024/03/01

180.20 EUR (2024/05/31

261.20 EUR (2024/03/01

180.00 EUR (2023/11/02

—_ — — — — T = O

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.06 8

0.00 1

310.95 28,781

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10992135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17088

AUTODESK INC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/18

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2023/
12/18

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

18:03

08:00

08:00

08:02

20:25

17:44

12:31

08:08

254.91 USD

229.25 EUR

229.25 EUR

229.20 EUR

219.80 EUR

230.20 EUR

229.40 EUR

229.15 EUR

0.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=127118773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17085

AUTODESK INC

Company profile

Company Logo

/\ AUTODESK.

Contact Details
AUTODESK INC.

One Market Street, Suite 400 - 94105 San
Francisco

Telefon: +1-415-507-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stacy Smith

Ayanna
Howard

Blake Irving

Elizabeth
Rafael

Karen Blasing

Lorrie
Norrington

Mary
McDowell

R. French

Rami Rahim

Stephen
Milligan

Andrew
Anagnost

Amy Bunszel
Dara Treseder

Debbie
Clifford

Diana Colella

Elisabeth
Zornes

Jeff Kinder
Jim Lynch
Prakash Kota
Raji Arasu
Rebecca
Pearce
Roland Zelles
Ruth Ann

Keene

Steven M.
Blum

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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ERSTE

Group
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